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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-14, FARIDABAD

ET FOR CLASSES Il to XII (HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION) — SESSION 2024-25

Typo/Food & Nut./
07.09.2024 | Saturday Home Sc. Suslngss A
Entrepreneur/Yoga /
Data Science
09.09.2024 | Monday Social Sc. Mathematics Science Chem./B.St. [Hindi Physics/Accts/ Geo
10.09.2024 | Tuesday English Mathematics Science Mathematics Social Sc.
TypolFood & Nut./
; i Gl Business Adm./ . !
11.09.2024 | Wednesday Sanskrit English Hindi Entrepreneur/Yoga | History/Eco./Bio.
Data Science :
12.09.2024 | Thursday Social Sc. Hindi English Hindi English
: o ; ; Maths / i
13.09.2024 | Friday Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit App. Mathematics English
17.09.2024 | Tuesday Mathematics Science Social Sc. Social Sc. Mathematics Physms/é:gtgs.llPol. Bed Mathematics
18.09.2024 | Wednesday Mathematics Science Social Sc. Psychology Comp. Sc./L.P
19.09.2024 | Thursday Sanskrit English Sanskrit
20.09.2024 | Friday English Hindi English English Chem./Pol.Sc./B.st.
21.09.2024 | Saturday Science Eng'ish Hindi Sanskrit Hindi Fine Arts Music
24.09.2024 | Tuesday Science Social Sc. - Mathematics Bio./Eco./History Physical Edu.
25.09.2024 | Wednesday Hindi Social Sc. Mathematics Science Science
26.09.2024 | Thursday G.K. French G.K. D.S LT Physical Education Hindi / Psychology
27.09.2024 | Friday French G.K. French LT Music Fine Arts
28.09.2024 | Saturday Comp. Sc/L.P. !-,Igme Science
Please Note: ! X \)
«+ Reporting time : 08:30 A.M. / WA . 1, o
% Reading Time : 08:45 A.M. - 09:00 AM. L . ,5(’ &
< Examination Time :09:00 A.M. - 12:00 NOON ~/ ANITA GAUTAM
CIPAL

o

Result Declaration
Buses will ply accordingly.
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: 19th October 2024



